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Sample Size: 1774 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th January 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Femate [ 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf| Midiands [} o | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1774]585]548] 99 683 731 | 859 | 915 | 195 747 | 422 [410] 1011] 763 213 593 383 433 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
On 15th January, there will be a vote by MPs on the
Brexit deal. If Parliament votes to reject the Brexit deal
the government has negotiated, what is your preferred
outcome?
There should be a referendum on whether to acceptthe ¢ | 15 55 53| g2 10 |30 34 |53 41 31 25| 42 20| 47 33 30 35 51
draft Brexit deal or remain in the EU
Britain should reject the draft deal and.leave. the European 31 |52 18 15 7 61 | 37 o5 7 oa a0 46| 28 35 23 35 34 30 23
Union without any deal
There should be another vote by MPs to try to get the 1l 7 15 12 12 | 10 13 11 10 11 14l 11 12 12 12 15 10 6
government deal approved
Something else 6 4 7 10 8 4 6 6 5 6 7 5 6 5 7 5 6 5 8
Don'tknow 16 | 12 13 7 11 12 9 22 24 19 11 10| 13 19 11 15 15 20 12
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